North Mac CUSD #34
Intermediate School Information
217-627-2419
Today is Wednesday, December 4, 2019

News:

NMIS dismisses at 1:30 p.m. every Wednesday.

Reminders:

LAST DAY OF AFTER SCHOOL TUTORING UNTIL AFTER BREAK

WILL BE THURSDAY, DECEMBER 12

Weeks at a glance:

Wednesday-Thursday December 4-6 Penguin Patch shop will be open for students Tuesday,
Tuesday, December 17 Christmas program 6:00 p.m. NOTE TIME CHANGE
Wednesday, December 18 NMSD board meeting 6:30 p.m. at NMHS
Friday, December 20 End of 1%t quarter, 1:30 p.m. dismissal

Monday, December 23 through Friday, January 3 Christmas break
Monday, January 6 Students return to school, 3 quarter begins

Friday, January 10 Report cards will be available on line

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. day NO SCHOOL

Wednesday, January 22 NMSD board meeting 6:30 p.m.

Wednesday, February 5 Math and Science Family night 6:00-7:15 p.m.
Wednesday, February 12 Spring pictures taken

Friday, February 14 Hall of Presidents

Monday, February 17 Presidents’ Day NO SCHOOL

Lunch Menu:

0 Wednesday 12-4

Breakfast: Cereal w/muffin, fruit, juice, milk
Lunch: Ham & cheese sandwich, carrot sticks w/ranch, cherry tomatoes, fruit, milk

O Thursday 12-5

Breakfast: Pancake bites, fruit, juice, milk

Lunch: Chicken patty sandwich, garden salad, fruit, milk
O Friday 12-6

Breakfast: Donut holes, fruit, juice, milk

Lunch: Pizza, California blend vegetables, sorbet, milk

0 Monday 12-9

Breakfast: Breakfast bar, fruit, juice, milk

Lunch: Turkey & cheese sandwich, baked beans, carrot sticks w/ranch, fruit, milk
0 Tuesday 12-10

Breakfast: French toast, fruit, juice, milk
Lunch: Tacos, salsa, salad, fruit, milk




